1 adam-tech.com    info@adam-tech.com
AC-DC Converter
AC5A Series
FEATURES:
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC
• High Efficiency Up To 80%
• Protection: Short Circuit/Overload
• Internal Input Filter

Part
Number
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise Efficiency
(W) (V) (mA) (mV) Max
(Note) (% TYP)
AC5A-S03 3.3 3.3 1000 150 70
AC5A-S05 5 5 1000 150 70
AC5A-S06 5 6 830 150 70
AC5A-S12 6 12 500 150 75
AC5A-S14 6 14 430 150 76
AC5A-S18 6 18 335 150 78
AC5A-S24 6 24 250 240 78
AC5A-S48 6 48 125 240 80
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units
Rated Input Voltage Vo, Io nom 100~240 Vac
Input Voltage Range Vo, Io